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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Hernandez-Meyer101
Vacaville - CA

8.600 9.025 8.5259.125 35.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Nichols100
Vacaville - CA

8.200 7.850 8.3258.775 33.150
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sealey Butcher211
Seawind - CA

9.800 8.975 9.1508.850 36.775
1 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Abigail Radach201
Tumbleweeds - NV

9.325 8.950 9.1258.675 36.075
2 2 8 2 2 

2 

Mila Vincent206
Seawind - CA

8.550 8.925 8.9509.250 35.675
7T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Julia Stone207
Seawind - CA

9.025 8.800 8.7758.900 35.500
3 6 5 5 4T

4T

Isabella Massa209
Seawind - CA

8.750 8.875 9.0258.850 35.500
5 4 6T 3 4T

4T

Hannah Ingram202
Tumbleweeds - NV

8.550 8.550 8.6509.400 35.150
7T 8 1 6 6T

6T

Samantha Sufka203
Tumbleweeds - NV

8.650 8.825 8.3509.325 35.150
6 5 2 8 6T

6T

Bella Pompei208
Seawind - CA

8.775 8.600 8.6259.025 35.025
4 7 4 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Kovarik220
Seawind - CA

9.025 8.875 9.2759.350 36.525
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Diaz218
Gym Plus - CO

9.450 8.300 9.0258.625 35.400
1 3 4T 2T 2 

2 

Katie Beaudry215
Vacaville - CA

9.000 8.275 8.6258.925 34.825
6 4 2 6 3 

3 

Kylinn Culpepper214
Vacaville - CA

9.350 7.925 8.9008.625 34.800
2 5 4T 4 4 

4 

Helen Lancaster212
Vacaville - CA

9.325 8.350 8.6008.500 34.775
3 2 6 7 5 

5 

Lexi Paduck217
Gym Plus - CO

9.300 7.425 9.0258.325 34.075
4 7 7 2T 6 

6 

Ashley Jensen213
Vacaville - CA

8.400 7.525 8.8258.750 33.500
7 6 3 5 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Seawind - CA * 109.700 27.850 26.775 27.625 27.450
11 1 1

211 Sealey Butcher 9.800 8.975 9.150
220 Emily Kovarik 9.025 8.875 9.2759.350
207 Julia Stone 9.025
206 Mila Vincent 8.925 9.250
208 Bella Pompei 9.025
209 Isabella Massa 9.025

2 Tumbleweeds - NV * 106.375 26.525 26.325 27.400 26.125
33 2 2

201 Abigail Radach 9.325 8.950 9.1258.675
203 Samantha Sufka 8.650 8.825 8.3509.325
202 Hannah Ingram 8.550 8.550 8.6509.400

3 Vacaville - CA * 104.875 27.675 24.550 26.300 26.350
22 3 3

214 Kylinn Culpepper 9.350 7.925 8.9008.625
212 Helen Lancaster 9.325 8.350
215 Katie Beaudry 9.000 8.275 8.6258.925
213 Ashley Jensen 8.8258.750
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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Jones1006
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.550 9.375 9.2759.500 36.700
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lorelai Shub1004
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.100 9.200 9.1759.175 36.650
1 2 5 4 2 

2 

Ella Conroy1008
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.825 9.125 8.9009.250 36.100
4 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Addison Gable1007
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.650 8.950 9.3009.150 36.050
5 6 6 1 4 

4 

Olivia Lumsden1005
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.850 8.625 9.2509.250 35.975
3 10 3T 3 5 

5 

Maya Fuges1013
San Francisco - CA

9.000 8.800 8.6509.300 35.750
2 8 2 6 6 

6 

Morgan Bales1015
San Francisco - CA

8.150 8.775 8.4009.025 34.350
11 9 8 7 7 

7 

Zoe Weilert1010
USA Sports - CA

8.525 9.000 8.0758.725 34.325
7 5 9 10 8 

8 

Lyla Sipkova1012
San Francisco - CA

8.350 8.475 8.3509.050 34.225
9T 11 7 8 9 

9 

Simone Sutton-Gerstein1011
San Francisco - CA

8.400 8.900 8.1008.625 34.025
8 7 10 9 10 

10 

Makayla Fuges1014
San Francisco - CA

8.350 9.025 8.0008.550 33.925
9T 4 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Capasso1035
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.350 9.400 9.3259.525 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shirel Matyovits1034
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.300 9.200 9.3009.400 37.200
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Olivia Dain1041
USA Sports - CA

9.200 9.125 8.7509.325 36.400
3 6 4 7T 3 

3 

Maya Albertshofer1057
Seawind - CA

8.600 9.175 9.1509.425 36.350
10T 5 2 4 4 

4 

Lila Wartian1056
Seawind - CA

8.900 9.225 9.0008.850 35.975
5 2T 10 5 5 

5 

Brianna Sanders1036
USA Sports - CA

8.850 8.925 8.8259.050 35.650
6 8 6 6 6 

6 

Elexa-Chloe Hernandez1039
USA Sports - CA

8.750 8.900 8.7508.900 35.300
7T 9 8T 7T 7 

7 

Kaylee Gudalewicz1040
USA Sports - CA

8.625 8.550 8.4759.225 34.875
9 10 5 10T 8 

8 

Gabby Guyon1042
San Francisco - CA

8.950 9.025 8.7508.125 34.850
4 7 13 7T 9 

9 

Miranda Navarro1037
USA Sports - CA

8.600 7.725 9.1759.000 34.500
10T 13 7 3 10 

10 

Emmy Bales1043
San Francisco - CA

8.750 9.225 8.1008.350 34.425
7T 2T 12 13 11 

11 

Katherine Batchelder1029
San Francisco - CA

8.300 8.075 8.4758.900 33.750
12 11 8T 10T 12 

12 

Cailey Hurley1038
USA Sports - CA

8.125 8.050 8.3508.675 33.200
13 12 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Junior
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelaide McClellen1062
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.850 9.300 9.5009.600 37.250
5 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Amaya Bijlani1063
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.200 9.300 9.2009.350 37.050
1 3T 4T 4T 2 

2 

Shaylee Lovell1072
Seawind - CA

8.600 9.475 9.3759.525 36.975
10 1 2 2 3 

3 

Zoya Prabhankar1060
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.900 9.400 9.2509.350 36.900
3 2 4T 3 4 

4 

Kirra Yee1070
Seawind - CA

9.050 9.300 9.2009.225 36.775
2 3T 8 4T 5 

5 

Melina Ramirez1059
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.675 9.250 9.2009.250 36.375
7 6 7 4T 6 

6 

Mary Martin1064
USA Sports - CA

8.650 9.200 9.0259.450 36.325
8 7 3 8 7 

7 

Piper O'Shea1071
Seawind - CA

8.625 9.025 8.9509.325 35.925
9 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Samantha Lafaille1065
USA Sports - CA

8.875 8.925 8.5509.050 35.400
4 11 9 11 9 

9 

Emmy Campbell1069
USA Sports - CA

8.750 8.975 9.1008.250 35.075
6 10 13 7 10 

10 

Harriet Wiley1058
San Francisco - CA

8.550 9.100 8.3509.025 35.025
11 8 10 13 11 

11 

Claire Gho1068
USA Sports - CA

8.350 8.750 8.9508.600 34.650
13 12 11 9T 12 

12 

Gracie Felsenthal1061
San Francisco - CA

8.450 8.650 8.4008.450 33.950
12 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayshore Elite - CA * 112.775 27.850 28.175 28.625 28.125
11 1 1

1035 Olivia Capasso 9.350 9.400 9.3259.525
1034 Shirel Matyovits 9.300 9.300
1063 Amaya Bijlani 9.200
1060 Zoya Prabhankar 9.400
1006 Jaden Jones 9.375 9.500
1062 Adelaide McClellen 9.5009.600

2 Seawind - CA * 110.575 26.575 28.000 28.275 27.725
24 2 2

1070 Kirra Yee 9.050 9.300 9.200
1056 Lila Wartian 8.900 9.225
1071 Piper O'Shea 8.625 9.325
1072 Shaylee Lovell 9.475 9.3759.525
1057 Maya Albertshofer 9.1509.425

3 USA Sports - CA * 109.550 26.925 27.325 28.000 27.300
32 4 3

1041 Olivia Dain 9.200 9.125 9.325
1065 Samantha Lafaille 8.875
1036 Brianna Sanders 8.850
1064 Mary Martin 9.200 9.0259.450
1010 Zoe Weilert 9.000
1040 Kaylee Gudalewicz 9.225
1037 Miranda Navarro 9.175
1069 Emmy Campbell 9.100

4 San Francisco - CA * 107.300 26.700 27.350 27.375 25.875
43 3 4

1013 Maya Fuges 9.000 8.6509.300
1042 Gabby Guyon 8.950 9.025 8.750
1043 Emmy Bales 8.750 9.225
1058 Harriet Wiley 9.100 9.025
1012 Lyla Sipkova 9.050
1029 Katherine Batchelder 8.475
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